4

-
INDUSTRY

ASSOCIATION

Monday, October 20, 2025

1:00pm

2:15pm

6:00pm

1:45pm

4:00pm

9:00pm

Tuesday, October 21, 2025

7:30am

8:00am

9:15am

10:30am

11:45am

2:00pm

5:00pm

8:00am

9:00am

10:15am

11:30am

1:45pm

3:00pm

6:30pm

Brick Industry Association

Fall Board and Committee Meetings
The Grand Hyatt, Deer Valley, Utah

October 20-21, 2025

Schedule of Events

Audit and Finance Committee (Closed Meeting)
South Peak Boardroom

Executive Committee Meeting (Closed Meeting)

South Peak Boardroom

BIA Executive Committee Dinner (Closed Dinner)

Breakfast
Deer Creek Foyer

Marketing, Sales & Training Committee Update
Deer Creek Ballroom

Government Affairs & Compliance Committee Update
Deer Creek Ballroom

Research, Codes & Standards Committee Update
Deer Creek Ballroom

Leveraging BIA’s New EPD for Competitive Advantage
(Working Lunch)

Deer Creek Ballroom

BIA Board of Directors Meeting

Empire Room

Reception
Hailstone Terrace (Outside)

1of1



¢

ASSOCIATION
THANK YOU
TO OUR
SPONSORS! PN

> 4
¢ SIGNODE

lHAEOP}

SOUTH «*»ATLANTlc

©) GRIZZLY'TAGS

’\ Midsouth MASONRY PRODUCTS
<¢ Tag & Label

Future Meetings

National Clay Brick Expo
April 7-9, 2026
Orlando, Florida
Hyatt Regency Orlando

BIA Fall Meeting
October 26-27, 2026
Savannah, Georgia

Andaz Hotel

National Clay Brick Expo
April 6-8, 2027
Nashville, Tennessee
Omni Nashville



	FINAL 2025 Fall Meeting Schedule Deer Valley
	Sheet1

	Sponsors and Future Meetings

