

Brick Industry Association Fall Board and Committee Meetings The Grand Hyatt, Deer Valley, Utah October 20-21, 2025

Schedule of Events

Monday, October 20, 2025

1:00pm	1:45pm	Audit and Finance Committee (Closed Meeting) South Peak Boardroom
2:15pm	4:00pm	Executive Committee Meeting (Closed Meeting) South Peak Boardroom
6:00pm	9:00pm	BIA Executive Committee Dinner (Closed Dinner)

Tuesday, October 21, 2025

7:30am	8:00am	Breakfast Deer Creek Foyer
8:00am	9:00am	Marketing, Sales & Training Committee Update Deer Creek Ballroom
9:15am	10:15am	Government Affairs & Compliance Committee Update Deer Creek Ballroom
10:30am	11:30am	Research, Codes & Standards Committee Update Deer Creek Ballroom
11:45am	1:45pm	Leveraging BIA's New EPD for Competitive Advantage (Working Lunch) Deer Creek Ballroom
2:00pm	3:00pm	BIA Board of Directors Meeting Empire Room
5:00pm	6:30pm	Reception Hailstone Terrace (Outside)



THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS!















Future Meetings

National Clay Brick Expo April 7-9, 2026 Orlando, Florida Hyatt Regency Orlando

BIA Fall Meeting October 26-27, 2026 Savannah, Georgia Andaz Hotel

National Clay Brick Expo April 6-8, 2027 Nashville, Tennessee Omni Nashville